KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

3. Spieltag

Thuringenliga Manner, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0111
0112
0113
0114

0115

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Datum Heim

29.09.2018 SV Blau-Wei3 Auma
29.09.2018 Ohrdrufer KSV
29.09.2018 SV Eintracht Rieth
30.09.2018 SpVgg Rudolstadt Il
29.09.2018 TSG Apolda

Tabellenstand, 3. Spieltag

Pos.

6*

7%

g*

g*

10

Mannschaft

Ohrdrufer KSV

SV Eintracht Rieth

KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim
SG OberroRla/ORmannstedt
KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben
SpVgg Rudolstadt Il

TSG Apolda

SV Blau-WeiR Auma

SG 1951 Sonneberg

KSV Tiefenort 1920

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Thiringenliga Manner, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Schunke, Marc
Henke, Uwe
Muiller, Lucas
Roland, Daniel
Henke, Oliver
Rinne, Torsten
Kréber, Sven
Moéller, Denny
Erdmann, Jens

Schmidt, Hubert

m/w  Alter

m 36 Ohrdrufer KSV

m 57 Ohrdrufer KSV

m 24 Ohrdrufer KSV

m 41 KSV Tiefenort 1920
m 28 Ohrdrufer KSV

m 46 TSG Apolda

m 48 SV Blau-Weill Auma
m 32 Ohrdrufer KSV

m 44 SG OberroRla/ORmannstedt
m 60 KSV Tiefenort 1920

Sp

Gast

SG OberroRla/OBmannstedt
KSV Tiefenort 1920

KSV 1992 Kali RoR3leben

KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim

SG 1951 Sonneberg

@ gesamt

\Y A F G
394,0 2220 15 616,0
379,7 1837 3,7 5633
3810 1955 35 5765
381,3 2083 1,0 5897
3953 191,3 3,0 586,7
3770 1700 95 547,0
384,7 2070 2,0 5917
3795 189,0 3,0 5685
3740 209,3 3,0 5833
381,7 198,7 1,3 5803

Sp

385,0
367,0
377,0
379,0
394,0
353,0
389,5
381,0
380,0

378,0

SP

205,0
175,0
173,0
203,0
193,0
156,0
206,5
177,0
215,0

209,0

Ergebnis
3404 : 3292
3342 :3290
3362 : 3357
3413 : 3239
3129:3013
TP
6:0
5:1
4:2
3:3
2:4
2:4
2:4
2:4
2:4
2:4
@ zuhause
F G Sp
1,0 590,0 1
30 5420 1
2,0 5500 1
1,0 5820 2
2,5 587,0 1
12,0 509,0 1
1,0 596,0 1
50 558,0 1
0,0 5950 2
1,0 5870 2

403,0
405,0
385,0
382,5
398,0
401,0
375,0
378,0
371,0

383,5

MP

17,0
16,0
12,0
11,0
13,0
11,0
11,0
10,0
10,0

9,0

239,0
201,0
218,0
211,0
188,0
184,0
208,0
201,0
206,5

193,5

@ auswarts

F G
2,0 6420
50 606,0
50 603,0
1,0 5935
4,0 586,0
7,0 5850
4,0 5830
1,0 579,0
4,5 5775
15 577,0
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